Béh Babic€inym udolim
20.06.2021 Ratibofice

Kluci O pohadkové pexeso
start ~ 10:45:48 | 2016 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 16

kategorie
kluci 438
kluci 439
kluci 419
kluci 420
kluci 421
kluci 440
kluci 441
kluci 442
kluci 422
kluci 423
kluci 424
kluci 425
kluci 443
kluci 444
Kluci 426
kluci 427
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno

BOZETICKY PATRIK
HEJNA LUKAS
KOTYZ KRYSTOF
KRAL DAVID
LASTUOVKA MAREK
MEDEK ONDRE]
NEJMAN BENJAMIN
NEJMAN CHRISTIAN
PETR LUKAS
PETROVICKY MATE)
PLESKAC MICHAL
SLEZAK TEODOR
SOUCEK DANIEL
SUCHARDA VILEM
VALENTA PATRIK
VALENTA SAMUEL
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
TREBECHOVICE POD OREBEM
HAVLOVICE
HOTEL TOMMY
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
BANIK RTYNE
CERNILOV
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SISKY S MAKEM
ATLETIKA JAROMER
SOKOL HK
T) SOKOL JAROMER
T) SOKOL STARE MESTO
T) NOVA PAKA
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

startovni listina

rocnik
2016
2016
2018
2016
2016
2019
2016
2019
2018
2016
2016
2018
2016
2016
2018
2018
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